Jean White

2012 Bills Sponsored

HB12-1012
HB12-1055
HB12-1154
HB12-1275
HB12-1286
HJR12-1010
SB12-031
SB12-055
SB12-118
SB12-155
SJR12-028
SJR12-042
SJR12-043
SJR12-048

Increase Agency Displacement Expenses Payment Cap Signed into Law

DORA Div Registrations Name Change Rule Authority
Regional Economic Development Through Partnerships

Colorado Wildlife Sporting License Plate
Film Production Activities In Colorado
Colorado CINEMA Day

Federal Mineral Lease Districts

9Health Fair Tax Checkoff

Repeal 25 Percent Food Threshold Liquor License

Transparency Of Elections & CORA
Child Abuse Prevention Month
Donate Life Colorado Month
Ovarian Cancer In Colorado
National Nursing Home Week

2012 1st Special Session Bills Sponsored

SB12S-002

Water Conservation Bd Construction

2011 Bills Sponsored

HB11-1105
HB11-1157
HB11-1177
HB11-1201
HB11-1218
HB11-1264
HB11-1294
HJR11-1015
HJR11-1017
SB11-060
SB11-081
SB11-125
SJM11-002
SJR11-040

Hospital Worker Assault Protection

Diesel Inspection Program Exemption
Healthy Rivers Fund Tax Donation
Streamlining Educator Licensing

Cnty Creation Of Fed Mineral Lease Dist
Off-highway Vehicle Title & Registration
Predator Management Regulation

Child Abuse Prevention Month

Balanced Budget Constitutional Amendment
3.2 Beer For On-premises Consumption
9Health Fair Tax Checkoff Extension
Nursing Home Fees & Order Of Payments
Secure Rural Schools Reauthorization

Wild Horse & Burro Management CO Herds

Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Adopted
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Deemed Lost
Adopted
Adopted
Adopted
Adopted

Signed into Law

Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Deemed Lost

Adopted

Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Deemed Lost

Adopted



