2012 Bills Sponsored

HB12-1012	Increase Agency Displacement Expenses Payment Cap	Signed into Law
HB12-1055	DORA Div Registrations Name Change Rule Authority	Signed into Law
HB12-1154	Regional Economic Development Through Partnerships	Postponed Indefinitely
HB12-1275	Colorado Wildlife Sporting License Plate	Signed into Law
HB12-1286	Film Production Activities In Colorado	Signed into Law
HJR12-1010	Colorado CINEMA Day	Adopted
SB12-031	Federal Mineral Lease Districts	Signed into Law
SB12-055	9Health Fair Tax Checkoff	Signed into Law
SB12-118	Repeal 25 Percent Food Threshold Liquor License	Signed into Law
SB12-155	Transparency Of Elections & CORA	Deemed Lost
SJR12-028	Child Abuse Prevention Month	Adopted
SJR12-042	Donate Life Colorado Month	Adopted
SJR12-043	Ovarian Cancer In Colorado	Adopted
SJR12-048	National Nursing Home Week	Adopted

2012 1st Special Session Bills Sponsored

SB12S-002	Water Conservation Bd Construction	Signed into Law

2011 Bills Sponsored

HB11-1105	Hospital Worker Assault Protection	Signed into Law	
HB11-1157	Diesel Inspection Program Exemption	Signed into Law	
HB11-1177	Healthy Rivers Fund Tax Donation	Signed into Law	
HB11-1201	Streamlining Educator Licensing	Signed into Law	
HB11-1218	Cnty Creation Of Fed Mineral Lease Dist	Signed into Law	
HB11-1264	Off-highway Vehicle Title & Registration	Postponed Indefinitely	
HB11-1294	Predator Management Regulation	Deemed Lost	
HJR11-1015	Child Abuse Prevention Month	Adopted	
HJR11-1017	Balanced Budget Constitutional Amendment	Postponed Indefinitely	
SB11-060	3.2 Beer For On-premises Consumption	Signed into Law	
SB11-081	9Health Fair Tax Checkoff Extension	Signed into Law	
SB11-125	Nursing Home Fees & Order Of Payments	Signed into Law	
SJM11-002	Secure Rural Schools Reauthorization	Deemed Lost	
SJR11-040	Wild Horse & Burro Management CO Herds	Adopted	